SYLVANIA Lamps
Natural™ Series A19/A21
LED537   1-21
UL USC
LISTED
TruWave Technology™
TruWave Technology offers the best alternative to natural

Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CCT CRI LPW CEC
40686 LED5.5A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 2700K 90+ 82 Yes
40699 LED5.5A19DIMCL92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 2700K 90+ 82 Yes
40668 LED5.5A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 2700K 90+ 82 Yes
40724 LED5.5A19DIMO92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 2700K 90+ 82 Yes
41150 LED5.5A19DIMO93013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15000 450 3000K 90+ 82 Yes
41143 LED5.5A19DIMO94013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 4000K 90+ 82 Yes
49826 LED5.5A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 5000K 90+ 82 Yes
40669 LED5.5A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 5000K 90+ 82 Yes
40725 LED5.5A19DIMO95013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 5.5 E26 120V 15,000 450 5000K 90+ 82 Yes
40687 LED8A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 2700K 90+ 100 Yes
40700 LED8A19DIMCL92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 2700K 90+ 100 Yes
40670 LED8A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 2700K 90+ 100 Yes
40671 LED8A19DIMO92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 2700K 90+ 100 Yes
41151 LED8A19DIMO93013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 3000K 90+ 100 Yes
41142 LED8A19DIMO94013YTLRP 16/CS 4/SKU 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 4000K 90+ 100 Yes
49827 LED8A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 5000K 90+ 100 Yes
40672 LED8A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 5000K 90+ 100 Yes
40673 LED8A19DIMO95013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 8 E26 120V 15,000 800 5000K 90+ 100 Yes
40701 LED11A19DIMCL92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 2700K 90+ 100 Yes
40688 LED11A19DIMCL92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 2700K 90+ 100 Yes
40662 LED11A19DIMO92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 2700K 90+ 100 Yes
40726 LED11A19DIMO92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 2700K 90+ 100 Yes
41152 LED11A19DIMO93013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 3000K 90+ 100 Yes
41144 LED11A19DIMO94013YTLRP 16/CS 4/SKU 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 4000K 90+ 100 Yes
40663 LED11A19DIMO95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 5000K 90+ 100 Yes
40727 LED11A19DIMO95013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 5000K 90+ 100 Yes
40803 LED11A19DIMCL95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 11 E26 120V 15,000 1100 5000K 90+ 100 Yes
40702 LED13A21DIMCL92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 13 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 123 Yes
40754 LED13A21DIMCL92713YTLRP2 8/CS 2/SKU 13 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 123 Yes
40689 LED13A21DIMCL92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 13 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 123 Yes
40664 LED13A21DIMO92713YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 13 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 123 Yes
40752 LED13A21DIMO92713YTLRP2 8/CS 2/SKU 13 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 123 Yes
40665 LED13A21DIMO92713YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 13 E26 120V 15,000 1600 2700K 90+ 123 Yes
40875 LED13A21DIMCL95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 13 E26 120V 15,000 1600 5000K 90+ 123 Yes
40666 LED13A21DIMO95013YTLRP4 16/CS 4/SKU 13 E26 120V 15,000 1600 5000K 90+ 123 Yes
40667 LED13A21DIMO95013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 13 E26 120V 15,000 1600 5000K 90+ 123 Yes
41149 LED15A21DIMO93013YTLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 3000K 90+ 107 Yes
41137 LED15A21DIMO94013YTLRP 16/CS 4/SKU 15 E26 120V 15,000 1600 4000K 90+ 107 Yes
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project